
Show #85786 (Jimmy Stickler): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

147. AQHA 5440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 Ebg Groovy Affair Laurel Carpenter Laurel Carpenter9.00

2 410 Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks Kaylie Banks8.00

3 1006 One Steady Promis Paige Benson Jenny Benson7.00

4 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt6.00

5 613 Ima Lady Iam Isabel DeLano Isabel De Lano5.00

6 966 Check My Guccis Samantha Petersen Samantha Petersen4.00

7 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis3.00

8 1684 SL Grand Alliance Lauren Kiyota Zoey Silver2.00

9 1236 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth1.00

148. NSBA SB5440: NSBA Nov. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 410 Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks Kaylie Banks0.00

2 1006 One Steady Promis Paige Benson Jenny Benson0.00

3 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis0.00

4 1236 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth0.00

149. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1236 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth5.00

2 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins4.00

3 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt3.00

4 142 Only A Show Off Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle2.00

5 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson1.00

150. NSBA SB4447: NSBA 13 & Under Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1236 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth0.00

2 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson0.00

151. AQHA 444800: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 Ebg Groovy Affair Laurel Carpenter Laurel Carpenter9.00

2 982 Hot N Blazing Scotch Alessandra Megan Ehrle Alessandra Megan Ehrle8.00

3 1619 Protect The League Shea Graham Shea Graham7.00

4 1111 Ms Aloha Taylor M Searles Jim R Searles6.00

5 164 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez5.00

6 1067 Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora4.00

7 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis3.00

8 1669 O Aint I Somthin Hana Thomas Hana Thomas2.00

152. NSBA SB4448: NSBA 14-18 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 982 Hot N Blazing Scotch Alessandra Megan Ehrle Alessandra Megan Ehrle0.00

2 1111 Ms Aloha Taylor M Searles Jim R Searles0.00

3 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis0.00



Show #85787 (Dean Bogart): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

147. AQHA 5440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis9.00

2 1615 Ebg Groovy Affair Laurel Carpenter Laurel Carpenter8.00

3 966 Check My Guccis Samantha Petersen Samantha Petersen7.00

4 1669 O Aint I Somthin Hana Thomas Hana Thomas6.00

5 450 Just Money Hungry Isabella Erwin Isabella Erwin5.00

6 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt4.00

7 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins3.00

8 474 Art I Sweet N Low Alexandra Marie Kelly Alexandra Kelly2.00

9 641 She Doesnt Iron Sarah Williams Sarah Williams1.00

148. NSBA SB5440: NSBA Nov. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis0.00

2 641 She Doesnt Iron Sarah Williams Sarah Williams0.00

149. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1236 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth5.00

2 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins4.00

3 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt3.00

4 142 Only A Show Off Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle2.00

5 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson1.00

150. NSBA SB4447: NSBA 13 & Under Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1236 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth0.00

2 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson0.00

151. AQHA 444800: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1111 Ms Aloha Taylor M Searles Jim R Searles9.00

2 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis8.00

3 1615 Ebg Groovy Affair Laurel Carpenter Laurel Carpenter7.00

4 1619 Protect The League Shea Graham Shea Graham6.00

5 344 Chevromotion Sydney D Schmidt Sydney Schmidt5.00

6 1283 Future Escape Megan Waldron Dawn And Meagan Waldron4.00

7 917 No Doubt Im Somethin Haylee R Riddle Erin Brack3.00

8 1067 Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora2.00

9 164 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez1.00

152. NSBA SB4448: NSBA 14-18 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1111 Ms Aloha Taylor M Searles Jim R Searles0.00

2 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis0.00



Show #85788 (Daren Wright): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

147. AQHA 5440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis9.00

2 1669 O Aint I Somthin Hana Thomas Hana Thomas8.00

3 410 Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks Kaylie Banks7.00

4 1006 One Steady Promis Paige Benson Jenny Benson6.00

5 1615 Ebg Groovy Affair Laurel Carpenter Laurel Carpenter5.00

6 966 Check My Guccis Samantha Petersen Samantha Petersen4.00

7 613 Ima Lady Iam Isabel DeLano Isabel De Lano3.00

8 142 Only A Show Off Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle2.00

9 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt1.00

149. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 142 Only A Show Off Natasha D Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle5.00

2 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt4.00

3 1236 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth3.00

4 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson2.00

5 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins1.00

151. AQHA 444800: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1283 Future Escape Megan Waldron Dawn And Meagan Waldron9.00

2 391 Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis8.00

3 1067 Ridinonmycoattails Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora7.00

4 917 No Doubt Im Somethin Haylee R Riddle Erin Brack6.00

5 1111 Ms Aloha Taylor M Searles Jim R Searles5.00

6 1615 Ebg Groovy Affair Laurel Carpenter Laurel Carpenter4.00

7 164 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez3.00

8 613 Ima Lady Iam Isabel DeLano Isabel De Lano2.00

9 1669 O Aint I Somthin Hana Thomas Hana Thomas1.00


